054 www.jflo.com.cn
D
S
S/2
H-
65
65
67 94

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J45Q.1.50S 45 50 65 73 Q.S
75,100,125
150,175,200
225,250,300
F-Q 6 24 65 93.5 25.5 15.5 80 J45Q.1.50S-FJT
J45Q.1.60S 45 60 65 83 Q.S F-Q 6 24 75 93.5 25.5 15.5 90 J45Q.1.60S-FJT
J45Q.1.75S 45 75 65 98 Q.S F-Q 6 24 90 93.5 25.5 15.5 105 J45Q.1.75S-FJT
J45Q.1.90S 45 90 65 113 Q.S F-Q 6 24 105 93.5 25.5 15.5 120 J45Q.1.90S-FJT
J45Q.1.100S 45 100 65 123 Q.S F-Q 6 24 115 93.5 25.5 15.5 130 J45Q.1.100S-FJT
J45Q.1.117S 45 117 65 140 Q.S F-Q 6 24 132 93.5 25.5 15.5 147 J45Q.1.117S-FJT
J45Q.1.125S 45 125 65 148 Q.S F-Q 6 24 140 93.5 25.5 15.5 155 J45Q.1.125S-FJT
J45Q.1.130S 45 130 65 153 Q.S F-Q 6 24 145 93.5 25.5 15.5 160 J45Q.1.130S-FJT
J45Q.1.150S 45 150 65 173 Q.S F-Q 6 24 165 93.5 25.5 15.5 180 J45Q.1.150S-FJT
J45Q.1.154S 45 154 65 177 Q.S F-Q 6 24 169 93.5 25.5 15.5 184 J45Q.1.154S-FJT
J45Q.1.175S 45 175 65 198 Q.S F-Q 6 24 190 93.5 25.5 15.5 205 J45Q.1.175S-FJT
J45Q.1.200S 45 200 65 223 Q.S F-Q 6 24 215 93.5 25.5 15.5 230 J45Q.1.200S-FJT
J45Q.1.250S 45 250 65 273 Q.S F-Q 6 24 265 93.5 25.5 15.5 280 J45Q.1.250S-FJT
J45Q.1.300S 45 300 65 323 Q.S F-Q 6 24 315 93.5 25.5 15.5 330 J45Q.1.300S-FJT
示意图 Drawing
J35Q.1(3C)S-SZB
梳状板
Pectinate plate